Voters' Sources of Information for 2009 City Council election (Palo Alto CA)

Endorsements

a. Newspapers

b. Officials (current/former,
elected/appointed)

c. Organizations: Environmental,
Labor, Political, etc

d. Community members

21.8% (70)

31.9% (102)

27.9% (89)

23.1% (74)

31.8% (102)

35.6% (114)

34.8% (111)

34.9% (112)

37.4% (120)

17.8% (57)

22.3% (71)

31.5% (101)

Rating

N/A
Average
9.0% (29) 2.17
14.7% (47) 1.84
15.0% (48) 1.93
10.6% (34) 2.09

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

321

320

319

321

322

19

lofl




