Voters' Sources of Information for 2009 City Council election (Palo Alto CA)

Endorsements						
	1	2	3	N/A	Rating Average	Response Count
a. Newspapers	21.8% (70)	31.8% (102)	37.4% (120)	9.0% (29)	2.17	321
b. Officials (current/former, elected/appointed)	31.9% (102)	35.6% (114)	17.8% (57)	14.7% (47)	1.84	320
c. Organizations: Environmental, Labor, Political, etc	27.9% (89)	34.8% (111)	22.3% (71)	15.0% (48)	1.93	319
d. Community members	23.1% (74)	34.9% (112)	31.5% (101)	10.6% (34)	2.09	321
	answered question					322
	skipped question					19